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7 FITel

Federazione
Italiana Triathlon

Ordine di partenza

OCO~NOUIS~WNPE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

FEDERAZIONE

VERDE CARLOTTA
GAVA REBECCA

DEL CARLO VANESSA
GUARISCO CHIARA
PORDENON ERICA
ROSS1 VITTORIA
BALDO SARA

FASANO NICOLE
BELLAVITI CECILIA
CANDIDO GIULIA
L1SI CAMILLA
BELLETTI ALLEGRA
TARANTINO LARA
EGGER LEA SOPHIE
TOMASINI ELISABETTA
BORTOLAMEDI CHIARA
SPADA LUCREZIA
VOLPINI JOHANNA
CICCHETTI MATILDE
DEL PO BIANCA
GIAVARINI GIORGIA
GUGLIOTTA ANNA
GIUNTA SOFIA
COSSU ELENA
NALESSO SUSANNA
BAISTROCCHI ASIA
COLOMBO ALICE
SCLAVO GINEVRA
SPADA LAVINIA
POLLINI ANNA
MORINO SARA
BARBOLINI MATILDE
NEGRONI PAOLA
SANESE MATILDE
BUCCHERI GUIA
PIURI ANGELICA
COCCHI MATILDE
DELLA MEA PATRIZIA
BORTOLOTTI BIANCA
ASUNI ALICE
BALZONI MAYA
BANF1 BEATRICE
BARILLARO ANNA
BERTONI CARLOTTA
BORASO SARA
CALDERARI GIULIA
CAMUFFO ELISA
CANNAS 1LARIA
CIABATTONI ANNA
DI FRANCESCO ELENA
DREOSSI1 LUNA

EL MALKI LAYLA
FABI MARTINA

AQUATHLON

COPPA

10 Giugno

181.00
168.00
133.00
123.00
105.00
97.00
90.00
83.00
77.00
71.00
61.00
61.00
52.00
10.00
41.00
41.00
33.00
28.00
24 .00
22.00
22.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

ITALIANA TRIATHLON

MONTESILVANO YA
ITALIA

2023

T.D. RIMINI

SILCA ULTRALITE

FDM TRI

DORIA NUOTO LOANO
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
LEOSPORT

SSD NPV

LIVORNO TRIATHLON
DDS

IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM
FDM TRI

T.D. RIMINI

EXTREMA TRIATHLON

LC BOZEN

EXTREMA TRIATHLON
BUONCONSIGL10O NUOTO
CESENA TRIATHLON
PERUGIA TRIATHLON
A_S_MINERVA ROMA

FDM TRI

INVICTUS TEAM ASD
ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO
LIVORNO TRIATHLON
EROI DEL PIAVE
TRIATHLON TERRAGLIO
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
CESENA TRIATHLON
LIVORNO TRIATHLON
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
A_S_MINERVA ROMA
ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A
MAGMA TEAM

FRIESIAN TEAM

ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO
CUS UDINE
A_S_MINERVA ROMA

TP ACADEMY TEAM
CESENA TRIATHLON

SSD NPV

A_S_MINERVA ROMA
KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S
EROI DEL PIAVE
THUNDER TRIATHLON AS
EROI DEL PIAVE

FUEL TRIATHLON
DINAMO TRIATHLON

ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A
RARI NANTES TRIESTE
A_S_MINERVA ROMA

LC BOZEN

Giudice Elaboratore

MONTESILVANO (PE)

Anno Ct S Tessera
X

2008 YA F 0107371
2008 YA F 0113326
2008 YA F 0118223
2008 YA F 0105522
2008 YA F 0088432
2008 YA F 0094004
2009 YA F 0115261
2008 YA F 0088986
2008 YA F 0118842
2009 YA F 0111012
2008 YA F 0115697
2008 YA F 0091242
2009 YA F 0095195
2008 YA F 0093614
2008 YA F 0100575
2008 YA F 0093567
2008 YA F 0114355
2009 YA F 0117793
2008 YA F 0111165
2009 YA F 0120529
2008 YA F 0103332
2008 YA F 0113857
2009 YA F 0101158
2008 YA F 0111733
2009 YA F 0116254
2008 YA F 0093545
2008 YA F 0119070
2008 YA F 0110607
2008 YA F 0114354
2009 YA F 0106539
2008 YA F 0091727
2009 YA F 0093024
2008 YA F 0110032
2008 YA F 0118129
2008 YA F 0105819
2009 YA F 0096350
2008 YA F 0107697
2008 YA F 0098046
2008 YA F 0095034
2009 YA F 0090698
2009 YA F 0119730
2009 YA F 0096339
2009 YA F 0118504
2008 YA F 0094096
2008 YA F 0118242
2008 YA F 0090891
2008 YA F 0103930
2008 YA F 0096620
2008 YA F 0101243
2008 YA F 0118268
2008 YA F 0126426
2009 YA F 0125506
2008 YA F 0102061

Mirco Li

Causi
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Ordine di partenza

99
100
101
102
390
391
392
393
394

FEDERAZIONE

Atleta

FATTORI BEATRICE
GAUDINO MARGHERITA
GHERARDI AMBRA
GIUBILElI BEATRICE
MACCHI CAMILLA
MAGINI VIOLA

MARINELLA CAMILLA
MILONE VIOLA

ORLANDO LARA
OTTONELLO LINDA
PELLE TOSCA
PESCAGLINI MARIA
PICANO CLAUDIA

SECCO ADELE

TORRESIN VIOLA
VENTURA MARIAJOLE
VIZIO CECILIA

ZEDDA GIORGIA

ZURRU ELISA

ACCURSIO GIORGIA
BACCON GRETA

BEGNI ARIANNA
BELLINI STEFANIA
BELLINI HERGUIDO CARME
BEVILACQUA FRANCESCA
BONDI ALLEGRA
BONZANINI MIRIAM
CAPPA VIOLA

CECCHI AGATA
CONNELL1 FRANCESCA DAR
DEPALMA MATILDE

D1 MARCO CAMILLA

DI STILIO CHIARA
FABI ALESSIA

FASOLO GRETA

LOPANE GAIA

MARRAZZO CHIARA MARIA
PASTORE ERIKA

P10TTO FRANCESCA
PODDA FRANCESCA
R1ZZARDI GIULIA
ROSAMILIA TIZIANA
RUNGGALDIER ORIGO MAYA
SIGNORETTI EMMA
SPACCATROSI1 SOFIA
TAVERNINI ALESSIA
VALENTI NOEMI

ZANE T0ANA CLAUDIA
ALESSANDRI ACHILLE
FERRARA GABRIELE
FRANCESCHINI AARON
CARMINATI PIETRO
MANNINI RICCARDO

w

Z2Z2222WwWo0

ITALIANA TRIATHLON

AQUATHLON MONTESILVANO YA

COPPA 1TALIA

10 Giugno 2023

CUS PARMA ASD
TERNI TRIATHLON
CUS PARMA ASD
TERNI TRIATHLON
ROMA TRIATHLON
PERUGIA TRIATHLON
A.S. VIRTUS
SALENTO TRI ENJOY
DORIA NUOTO LOANO
FDM TRI

ROMA TRIATHLON
TEZZE TRIATHLON
TEZZE TRIATHLON
INVICTUS TEAM ASD
CUS PARMA ASD
INVICTUS TEAM ASD
FUEL TRIATHLON
FRIESIAN TEAM
VALLE D"AOSTA
CANOTTIERI SALO*"

CUS PARMA ASD
LEONE
FIRENZE TRI
CANOTTIERI
CANOTTIERI
FIRENZE TRI
MAGMA TEAM
SSD NETIUM A R.L.
TR1 TEAM BRIANZA

SALO"
SALO*

LC BOZEN

LEONE
ASSI

TEZZE TRIATHLON

BRESSANONE NUOTO
CANOTTIERI SALO*"
A_S_MINERVA ROMA
BRESSANONE NUOTO
DINAMO TRIATHLON

0.00 TRI-SWIM ASD

.00 ALTAIR IDRA TRI

0 K3 CREMONA

T.D. RIMINI

DORIA NUOTO LOANO
LEOSPORT

OO0O0O0O0O0O00

FDM TRI

ACCADEMIA TRIATHLON

G.S.ARAGNO TRIATHLON

RHO TRIATHLON CLUB

ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A

THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A

TRIATHLON TEAM

ASD ANZI1O NETTUNO TR

KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S

MONTESILVANO (PE)

SEEE=S=STITMTTTTT T T T TTTTTTMTT T T T T T T T T T TTTT T T T T T T T T T T T TTTMTT T

Giudice Elaboratore

0096498
0097971
0096333
0095661
0102484
0111237
0098688
0104748
0105398
0127520
0130047
0117316
0091526
0126528
0110019
0109685
0100777
0130816
0100565
0112852
0110454
0110964
0120856
0106238
0105918
0105411
0124336
0100416
0131775
0127227
0124921
0130249
0125768
0109891
0103415
0127221
0095230
0129674
0127395
0124963
0116705
0109901
0115793
0094930
0124747
0117781
0124607
0091985
0088590
0089065
0094106
0110034
0114866

Mirco Li Causi



AT

AQUATHLON MONTESILVANO YA

. COPPA ITALIA
Federazione
KRbann inamson 10 Giugno 2023 MONTESILVANO (PE)
Ordine di partenza
Pett Atleta Punti Societa” S Anno Ct S Tessera Naz D Bt
FITri q S

395 BASTA GIUSEPPE N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2008 YA M 0100542 ITA
396 CENEDESE RICCARDO N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE 2008 YA M 0115884 ITA
397 BROGLIA LORENZO N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2008 YA M 0105899 ITA
398 FALDINI DAVIDE N.C. FDM TRI 2008 YA M 0120531 ITA
399 CASINI GIACOMO N.C. SBR 3 2008 YA M 0096482 ITA
400 VILLA ALESSANDRO N.C. CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2009 YA M 0090474 1TA
401 SPAGNOLO PIETRO N.C. CY LASER DELTA TRIAT 2008 YA M 0105209 ITA
402 MAPELLI JACOPO N.C. CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2009 YA M 0100867 ITA
403 MARAFATTO GUGLIELMO N.C. TRIATHLON TERRAGLIO 2008 YA M 0113221 ITA
404 BELLEMO PIETRO N.C. ASD DELFINO CHIOGGIA 2008 YA M 0099676 ITA
405 MATARAZZO PIETRO N.C. CUNEO1198 TRITEAM 2008 YA M 0094139 ITA
406 PENNACCHI GABRIELE N.C. FDM TRI 2008 YA M 0114697 ITA
407 SACCOCCI TOMMASO N.C. SBR 3 2008 YA M 0096660 ITA
408 BROGLIA LUIGI N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2008 YA M 0105900 ITA
409 PEDRINI TOMMASO N.C. TRI-SWIM ASD 2009 YA M 0117778 1TA
410 LUCCHESI LUCA N.C. FDM TRI 2008 YA M 0114863 ITA
411 RUPERTO JACOPO N.C. LEONE 2009 YA M 0095229 ITA
412 TRINCHERI LUDOVICO N.C. DORIA NUOTO LOANO 2009 YA M 0097871 ITA
413 PANICHI ALESSANDRO N.C. LEONE 2008 YA M 0116024 ITA
414 GRECO THOMAS N.C. RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 2009 YA M 0091245 1TA
415 ARUFFO LEONE N.C. LEOSPORT 2008 YA M 0098428 ITA
416 FORNONI GIULIO N.C. FRIESIAN TEAM 2009 YA M 0096343 ITA
417 D"ANNUNZIO DIEGO N.C. CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2008 YA M 0107064 ITA
418 DINELLI GIULIO N.C. FDM TRI 2008 YA M 0115211 ITA
419 FIOCCHI FEDERICO N.C. LEONE 2008 YA M 0099223 ITA
420 BELLI MATTEO N.C. DDS 2008 YA M 0099707 ITA
421 BAGNOLI LEONARDO N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON 2008 YA M 0112126 ITA
422 CENTRA MATTEO N.C. A.S_MINERVA ROMA 2009 YA M 0115766 ITA
423 BOTTONI LEONARDO N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2009 YA M 0099815 ITA
424 DE PALMA SABINO N.C. SSD NETIUM A R.L. 2008 YA M 0128131 ITA
425 DALL"ASTA TOMMASO N.C. CUS PARMA ASD 2008 YA M 0088947 ITA
426 COSSU SEBASTIAN N.C. FUEL TRIATHLON 2008 YA M 0088519 ITA
427 ZAMBELL1 GABRIELE N.C. LIVORNO TRIATHLON 2009 YA M 0118380 ITA
428 COLOMBO MASSIMO N.C. KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S 2008 YA M 0111862 ITA
429 ARU STEFANO N.C. VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON 2008 YA M 0106969 ITA
430 ZECCA EDOARDO N.C. TRI TEAM BRIANZA 2009 YA M 0102482 I1TA
431 ZURLO RICCARDO N.C. TEZZE TRIATHLON 2008 YA M 0113910 ITA
432 OSELLADORE GIACOMO N.C. TEZZE TRIATHLON 2008 YA M 0113980 ITA
433 RUGGERI NICHOLAS N.C. INVICTUS TEAM ASD 2008 YA M 0103331 ITA
434 ADINOLFI LORENZO N.C. CUS UDINE 2008 YA M 0098044 ITA
435 ANTONELLO LORENZO N.C. TEZZE TRIATHLON 2008 YA M 0119948 ITA
436 BALESTRAZZI1 ANDREA N.C. MAGMA TEAM 2008 YA M 0130943 ITA
437 BELLUCCO IGOR N.C. FRIESIAN TEAM 2008 YA M 0112854 ITA
438 BERTOLUCCI OLIVIERO N.C. LIVORNO TRIATHLON 2009 YA M 0118217 ITA
439 BONORA PIETRO N.C. TRI-SWIM ASD 2009 YA M 0117760 I1TA
440 BORTOLETTI PIETRO N.C. CY LASER DELTA TRIAT 2008 YA M 0124305 ITA
441 CALCERANO FLAVIO N.C. TEAM AISA TRIATHLON 2008 YA M 0111042 1TA
442 CAMILLETTI ALESSANDRO N.C. LIVORNO TRIATHLON 2008 YA M 0125773 ITA
443 CAMOLI GIANLUCA N.C. TRIATHLON TERRAGLIO 2008 YA M 0126769 ITA
444 CARLI SEBASTIANO N.C. RIVTRIO92 2009 YA M 0118354 ITA
445 CECCONI PAOLO N.C. CUS UDINE 2009 YA M 0115434 I1TA
446 CECERE FRANCESCO N.C. VALLE D"ITRIA ALBATR 2009 YA M 0109207 ITA
447 CHIAPPONI PIETRO N.C. A.S. VIRTUS 2009 YA M 0103445 ITA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON Giudice Elaboratore Mirco Li Causi
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Ordine di partenza

. FDM TRI
. FDM TRI

FEDERAZIONE

CIAMPOLINI TOMMASO
CIUFFARDI ARON
COSSU GIOVANNI
DANZ1 LEO

DE BLASIS ALESSIO
D1 FELICE EDOARDO
D1 FRANCESCO ALESSAN
DOLCEMASCOLO ISMAELE
DURANTE ETTORE
FARRUGGIA GIRGIO
FELICE ANDREA
FERRETTI1 ALBERTO
FIORINI MIRCO
FRASSATI GIACOMO
GERBI CHRISTIAN
GIACOBONE KASIAN
GILARDI FILIPPO
GUGLIUCCI LUIGI
IANNONE ANTONIO
LAGUARDIA CHRISTIAN
LAMPE ANDREA
LESKOVJAN MATTEO

LO SAVIO GIACOMO
LUINETTI RICCARDO
MANARA ALESSANDRO
MARASCIALL1 TOMMASO
MICHELETT1 MATTEO
MILITO FILIPPO
MIORI FRANCESCO
NEGRATO GABRIELE
NERI FRANCESCO
ORLANDO GIORGIO
PAESANI GIULIO
PANIGADA RICCARDO
PARDINI GIACOMO
PASCOTTO SAMUEL
PELLICCIONI LORENZO
P1ZZ1GALLO LEONARDO
POLINI NICOLA

REATO TOMMASO
RESCINITI GABRIELE
ROSS1 LEONARDO
RULLO ILARIO

SACCHI RICCARDO
SALA ANDREA

SANCHEZ SAMUELE
SANTILLI MATTEO
SANTINI MARCO
SANTORO ANDREA
SERAFIN MATTEO
SISIA SIMONE

SPADA PIETRO

SPINA SALVATORE

ITALIANA TRIAT

AQUATHLON MONTESILVANO YA

10 Giugno

DR

HLON

OO0 0O00O0O0O0O0O0O0

COPPA

(@]

.C.

-C.

. ZEROTRI
. ACCADEMIA TRIATHLON

ITALIA

2023

EROI DEL PIAVE

LC BOZEN

ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A
EXTREMA TRIATHLON
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO

. DORIA NUOTO LOANO
- EXTREMA TRIATHLON

LEONE
LEONE

. FDM TRI
. AQUATICA TORINO S.D.
- UNA TRIATHLON TEAM

VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
1 COMO

A_S.MINERVA ROMA

- UNA TRIATHLON TEAM
. EROI
- TRI-SWIM ASD

DEL PIAVE

THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI
FRIESIAN TEAM
TRI-SWIM ASD

TEAM AISA TRIATHLON
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
TRI-SWIM ASD

- SSD NPV

FDM TRI

- EXTREMA TRIATHLON

T.D. RIMINI
JCT VIGEVANO

- LIVORNO TRIATHLON

ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO
FOLIGNOTRIWINNER

- CUS PARMA ASD

CESENA TRIATHLON

- LEOSPORT
. CUS PARMA ASD
- CY LASER DELTA TRIAT

VALLE D"I1TRIA ALBATR
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
INVICTUS TEAM ASD
MULTISPORT CATANIA
SBR 3

- PERUGIA TRIATHLON

CESENA TRIATHLON
EROI DEL PIAVE

. POL. MIMMO FERRITO

CESENA TRIATHLON
IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM

MONTESILVANO (PE)

ZTEESEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEESEESEEESESEEIESEESEEISEESEEEESEIZIEEEEEEE

Giudice Elaboratore

0130263
0120391
0111735
0121694
0109590
0128123
0121791
0118391
0107739
0108617
0129590
0092511
0114862
0108211
0093587
0108812
0130345
0129851
0125483
0115810
0095156
0118113
0116038
0096344
0113690
0121224
0117543
0112584
0119030
0106508
0120385
0092176
0107373
0097387
0118747
0103233
0121856
0126195
0113270
0116983
0126199
0111527
0110302
0111866
0130184
0109918
0094213
0095544
0099982
0105623
0109919
0117895
0108902

Mirco Li Causi
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Ordine di partenza

FEDERAZIONE

STRIPPOLI MATTIA
TABAGLI0O LUCA

TORINO FRANCESCO
TRIVELLONI ALBERTO
VASTA LUDOVICO
VOLPICELLA FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRONI ANDREA
ALINI LUCA
AVMBROSECCHIA CLAUDIO
ARNO ALESSANDRO
BESENVAL ALEX
BORNATICI FILIPPO
BRAVMBILLA DAVIDE ANDRE
CALVANO SIMONE
COSTANTINI MATTEO
CROITORU ANDREI EDUARD
DALL*"OLIO UMBERTO
D"AMORE SILVANO

DI LUCCA FRANCESCO

DI MARCO DAVIDE
FILIPPINI FRANCESCO
FOGGIATO MARCO

GATTI LORENZO GIUSEPPE
GIACALONE FRANCESCO
GIUNTA LUDOVICO

GNONI MICHELE

IACONI SAMUELE

KOPCHA VALENTINO
MAGLI10CCO MARIO

MIANI ROBERTO

MURGIA LEONARDO

NENNA ALESSI0

NERI1 GIORGIO

ORLANDINI SIMONE

0SSO JACOPO

PARRINI FABIO

PEGOIANI LORENZO
PEZZINI FELIX MARTINEZ
PIRONE MARTINO
RODRIGUEZ VARELA GAEL
SALAZAR ORTIZ LUIS ALB
SANTALUCIA MARCO
SCAGLIONE FEDERICO
SCALET VINCENZO

SMOCK SEM

TENDERINI MATTEO
TROVATO FRANCESCO MATT
VECCHIA FEDERICO
ZANIRATO DAVIDE

ITALIANA TRIATHLON

10 Giugno

ZZZ2ZZ2ZZ2ZZ2Z2ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZZ2Z222Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2222Z222Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2222222
OO0OO0O0O00O00O000O00O00O00O00O00O0O0O0O0OO0

.C.

. ASSI

AQUATHLON MONTESILVANO YA
COPPA

ITALIA

2023

FRIESIAN TEAM

K3 CREMONA

LEONE

TEAM AISA TRIATHLON
IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM
SSD NETIUM A R.L.
DINAMO TRIATHLON

DDS

. WELLNES MATERA

ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO

- VALLE D"AOSTA

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO

. TEAM ELEMENTS
. SBR 3

ESCHILO SPORTING VIL
UNA TRIATHLON TEAM
S.G.T. TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON TEAM
DINAMO TRIATHLON

- LEONE

DINAMO TRIATHLON
VALLE D"AOSTA

- VALDIGNE TRIATHLON

G.S.ARAGNO TRIATHLON

. DINAMO TRIATHLON
. ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A

A_S.MINERVA ROMA
SILCA ULTRALITE

- MULTISPORT CATANIA
-C.

S.G.T. TRIATHLON
VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON

- LEONE

ROMA TRIATHLON

- THUNDER TRIATHLON AS

GO TRI TEAM ASD

- FOLIGNOTRIWINNER
- CANOTTIERI
. FDM TRI

- DOLOTEAM

- LEONE

- AIRONE TRIATHLON

SALO*

LEONE
ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A

. DOLOTEAM
- ACCADEMIA TRIATHLON
. DDS

IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM
UNA TRIATHLON TEAM
CUS PARMA ASD

MONTESILVANO (PE)

EEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEESEESIESEEEEESEEEEESEIESEESIEEEIEEEEEEEZE

Giudice Elaboratore

0103462
0131041
0095235
0106125
0101739
0124929
0128295
0099404
0093503
0115947
0104940
0106063
0111183
0127293
0111706
0125921
0133480
0127448
0130369
0116022
0107897
0115669
0088806
0112223
0125967
0101184
0124132
0101785
0100602
0114768
0118712
0111257
0117592
0102488
0126247
0121859
0123647
0127124
0128587
0130861
0104031
0115929
0126977
0132984
0133508
0107227
0115497
0108511
0098457

Mirco Li Causi



